Sells Game Schedules 2024-25 Girls Lacrosse

Day Date Opponent Location Time
Wednesday 12-Mar Olentangy Orange Home 6:00 PM
Wednesday 19-Mar Davis Away 6:00 PM

Monday 31-Mar Pickerington Lakeview Home 6:00 PM
Wednesday 2-Apr Marysville Home 6:00:00 PM
Monday 7-Apr Davis Home 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9-Apr Hilliard Weaver Away 6:00 PM
Monday 14-Apr Upper Arlington Hastings Away 6:00 PM
Wednesday 16-Apr Karrer Home 6:00 PM
Monday 21-Apr Gahanna Away 6:00 PM
Wednesday 23-Apr Olentangy Berkshire Home 6:00 PM
Monday 28-Apr Pickerington Ridgeview Away 6:00 PM
Wednesday 30-Apr New Albany Home 6:00 PM
Monday 5-May Olentangy Berlin Home 6:00 PM
Wednesday 7-May Big Walnut Away 7:00 PM
Saturday 10-May Shamrock Invitational DCHS 9:00 AM




